ULTRASONIC LEAK DETECTOR
UltraPro AG500 Ultrasonic Meter
12
Common Applications:
• Steam Traps
• Vacuum/Air Leaks
• Bearings/Valves
• Pressure Leaks

dB at 30 cm and can transmit up to 40 feet.
Ideal for enclosed vessels/tanks.
Ordering Information
FSI-24-6-H Self-illuminating, 24” length, 6mm diameter, Halogen lamp.
FSI-36-6-H Same as above in 36” length.
FSI-36-6-L Same as above with LED lamp.
FSI-24-10-L Self-illuminating, 24” length, 10mm diameter, LED lamp.
FSI-36-10-L Same as above in 36” length.
FSI-48-10-L Same as above in 48” length.
FSX-24-6 External illumination, 24” length and 6mm diameter.
FSX-36-6 Same as above in 36” length.
FSX-48-6 Same as above in 48” length.
FSX-60-6 Same as above in 60” length.